
b
c

a

archimes
Michael Pek • Knaackstraße 23-25 • D-10405 Berlin • TEL +49.30.44 11 646 • MOB +49.1522.860 8020

e-mail: archimes@online.de
Maßstab ZN

BestandBerliner Str. 43 / Biedenkopfer Str. 2-4, 13507 Berlin-Tegel BER43Wohnhaus

1,
15

5
8

2,
88

1,
76

1,
26

2,
10

1,
63

3,
11

5
1,

26
2,

10
1,

63

6,
00

5

BR 80
ISO

ISO-FT
BR 82
ISO

ISO
BR 82

ISO
BR 81

FS

10 STG

11 STG

11 STG

1,86

Tü
rö

ffn
un

g 
ge

sc
hl

os
se

n

BR 79

EF
BR 89

BR 79BR 79

Flur
3.1.1.01
NGF: 6,94 m2

ZwD: 2,57 m

Zimmer 01
3.1.1.04
NGF: 16,92 m2

RH: 3,29 m

Zimmer 02
3.1.1.06
NGF: 23,96 m2

RH: 3,29 m

Loggia
3.1.1.05
NGF: 3,23 m2

Küche
3.1.1.02
NGF: 13,16 m2

RH: 3,33 m

Bad
3.1.1.03
NGF: 5,72 m2

ZwD: 2,34 m

Treppe 1
3.1.0
NGF: 13,88 m2
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Grundriss 3. Obergeschoss - TOP 31

1.3.1.01
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